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Internazionali SX Carpi Lites - Qualifying Race
Sorted by Position 02/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 51.015 18:29:45.732 8 55.824 18:33:40.889
Po.1-#2ZONTAF. - Honda
5 50.976 18:30:36.708 9 55.895 18:34:36.784
1 51.223 18:27:08.762
6 51.922 18:31:28.630
2 51.919 18:28:00.681 Po. 8 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna
7 01:03.174 18:32:31.804
3 52.221 18:28:52.902 1 58.387 18:27:18.472
8 59.743 18:33:31.547
4 50.290 18:29:43.192 2 56.903 18:28:15.375
9 57.270 18:34:28.817
5 50.622 18:30:33.814 3 54.779 18:29:10.154
6 51.374 18:31:25.188 Po. 5 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Yamaha 4 55.171 18:30:05.325
7 51.061 18:32:16.249 1 54.507 18:27:12.584 5 55.060 18:31:00.385
8 51.510 18:33:07.759 2 53.261 18:28:05.845 6 55.223 18:31:55.608
9 51.775 18:33:59.534 3 52.803 18:28:58.648 7 54.815 18:32:50.423
4 52.406 18:29:51.054 8 55.407 18:33:45.830
Po. 2 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda
5 52.729 18:30:43.783 9 55.379 18:34:41.209
1 53.358 18:27:12.979
6 01:04.197 18:31:47.980
2 51.736 18:28:04.715 Po. 9 - # 430 CARDONI A. - Kawasaki
7 53.981 18:32:41.961
3 51.085 18:28:55.800 1 57.612 18:27:19.237
8 54.043 18:33:36.004
4 51.706 18:29:47.506 2 57.268 18:28:16.505
9 53.518 18:34:29.522
5 50.959 18:30:38.465 g 57.188 18:29:13.693
6 52.145 18:31:30.610 Po. 6 - #906 CORTIJO Y. - Yamaha 4 56.378 18:30:10.071
7 51.084 18:32:21.694 1 56.622 18:27:15.997 5 56.384 18:31:06.455
8 50.823 18:33:12.517 2 55.093 18:28:11.090 6 56.115 18:32:02.570
9 52.735 18:34:05.252 3 54.010 18:29:05.100 7 56.541 18:32:59.111
4 54.470 18:29:59.570 8 56.692 18:33:55.803
Po. 3 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda
5 55.409 18:30:54.979 9 56.104 18:34:51.907
1 51.165 18:27:07.559
6 54.982 18:31:49.961
2 52.452 18:28:00.011 Po. 10 - # 901 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki
7 54.444 18:32:44.405
3 52.122 18:28:52.133 1 57.566 18:27:18.338
8 55.020 18:33:39.425
4 52.441 18:29:44.574 2 54.236 18:28:12.574
9 55.054 18:34:34.479
5) 52.651 18:30:37.225 3 54.582 18:29:07.156
6 52.937 18:31:30.162 Po.7 - #991 BURCH S. - KTM 4 53.574 18:30:00.730
7 54.332 18:32:24.494 1 56.210 18:27:16.563 5 53.491 18:30:54.221
8 52.811 18:33:17.305 2 55.100 18:28:11.663 6 01:14.032 18:32:08.253
9 53.875 18:34:11.180 3 54.454 18:29:06.117 7 55.418 18:33:03.671
4 55.344 18:30:01.461 8 53.494 18:33:57.165
Po. 4 - # 74 MURATORI F. - Suzuki
5 54.956 18:30:56.417 9 58.230 18:34:55.395
1 52.542 18:27:10.928
6 55.009 18:31:51.426
2 51.617 18:28:02.545
7 53.639 18:32:45.065
3 52.172 18:28:54.717
Fastest lap: 50.290
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Internazionali SX Carpi Lites - Qualifying Race
Sorted by Position 02/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 11 - # 49 COUTAZS. - KTM Po. 15 - # 771 BONAZZI F. - KTM
1 58.051 18:27:21.575 1 55.153 18:27:12.148
2 58.045 18:28:19.620 2 01:10.619 18:28:22.767
3 57.624 18:29:17.244 3 57.446 18:29:20.213
4 57.021 18:30:14.265 4 01:06.385 18:30:26.598
5 57.202 18:31:11.467 5 02:11.270 18:32:37.868
6 56.533 18:32:08.000
7 58.394 18:33:06.394
8 57.369 18:34:03.763
Po. 12 - # 198 JUDINA J. - Suzuki
1 01:00.672 18:27:22.665
2 58.421 18:28:21.086
3 56.574 18:29:17.660
4 56.692 18:30:14.352
5 57.469 18:31:11.821
6 57.066 18:32:08.887
7 58.432 18:33:07.319
8 57.054 18:34:04.373
Po. 13 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - Suzuki
1 56.115 18:27:14.786
2 54.590 18:28:09.376
3 54.365 18:29:03.741
4 54.183 18:29:57.924
5 55.823 18:30:53.747
6 01:15.777 18:32:09.524
7 01:00.474 18:33:09.998
8 01:02.333 18:34:12.331
Po. 14 - # 314 SCHREMPF M. - Suzuki
1 56.151 18:27:15.198
2 55.045 18:28:10.243
3 54.092 18:29:04.335
4 53.781 18:29:58.116
5 54.457 18:30:52.573
6 02:17.558 18:33:10.131
Fastest lap: 50.290
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